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Item-Total Statistics

Scale Scale Cronbach's
Mean if | Variance | Corrected Squared Alpha  if Keputusan
Item if  Item | Item-Total | Multiple Item
Deleted | Deleted Correlation | Correlation Deleted
qxl | 71.36 | 69.037 | .333 713 .833 Valid

"Masrukhin. 2008. Statistik Inferensial Aplikasi Progam SPSS. Kudus: Media
Ilmu Press.hlm, 63.
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qx2

qx3

qx4

gxb

qx6

qx7

qx8

qx9

qx10

qx11

gx12

gx13

qx14

gx15

qx16

72.89

70.89

70.89

71.39

71.53

71.06

71.28

7180

70.64

71.39

71.17

71.17

71.17

71.14

72.03

70.159

66.502

67.073

68.987

67.799

70.740

69.806

67.933

70.409

70.073

70.371

72.371

71.286

69.723

69.742

387

.601

.610

460

360

361

429

.534

462

403

425

309

401

.330

471

19

.862

733

.897

954

%)

.824

.693

.640

701

612

769

.670

712

812

730

.828

817

818

.825

.835

.829

.826

821

.825

827

827

831

.828

832

.825

Valid

Valid

Valid

Valid

Valid

Valid

Valid

Valid

Valid

Valid

Valid

tidak
valid

Valid

Valid

Valid




qx17

qx18

gx19

qx20

71.67

71.11

71.78

72.33

72.914

71.073

70.692

69.029

274

278

475

492

.864

.607

.879

037

833

834

.825

823

tidak
valid
tidak
valid

Valid

Valid

D SslA §les 435 validitas) Bl jlas 5 Jlgder U
Item-Total Statistics

Scale

Mean if

Scale

Variance if

Corrected

Squared

Cronbach's
Alpha  if

Item Item Item-Total | Multiple Item Keputusan

Deleted | Deleted Correlation | Correlation | Deleted
qyl | 73.61 | 90.644 | .467 749 873 Valid
qy2 | 73.47 | 88.313 | 596 878 .868 Valid
qy3 | 73.81 | 91.418 | 444 792 873 Valid
qy4 | 73.94 | 87.711 | 434 .604 .876 Valid
qy> | 73.67 | 89.543 | 550 .896 .870 Valid
qy6 | 73.83 | 88.486 | .641 733 .867 Valid
qy7 | 73.78 | 90.863 | .467 .610 873 valid
qy8 | 73.39 | 92.587 | .387 .810 875 valid
qy9 | 73.69 | 87.590 | .656 756 .866 valid
qyl0 | 73.86 | 90.523 | .580 673 .869 valid
qyll | 73.78 | 92.006 | .547 728 871 valid




qyl2 | 73.69 | 88.447 | .656 781 .867 valid
qyl3 | 73.67 | 90.229 | 437 783 874 valid
qyl4 | 74.22 | 89.092 | .626 676 .868 valid
tidak
qyl5 | 73.97 | 94.771 | 267 629 .879
valid
tidak
qyl6 | 73.78 | 93.263 | .266 .642 .881
valid
qyl7 | 74.31 | 94.047 | 421 .839 .874 valid
qy18 | 74.64 | 89.266 | .536 .837 .870 valid
qy19 | 73.58 | 91.507 | .367 718 877 valid
qy20 | 74.56 | 92.540 | .404 915 .873 valid
(wji Reliabilitasy &L jLas) . ¥
RO ey cilST o) ol B ol of J
(i Reliabilitasy olall Hlas] Py (ol 1 & bl
.SPSS CA\J.: Cronbach Alpha o>\
el e Ju B o o) ol ol L
o Jl C?L:; O O ods g vcNs pa }\.ﬁ cronbach alpha
oldl e Jis c B Mi cronbach alpha >
Reliability Statistics
Cronbach's Cronbach's Alpha Based on | N of
Alpha Standardized Items Items
.834 .842 20




sae OY Ul JW Hot Potatoes* =l u\yi}!\ kel

(e > (AY &) (LAY ¢ s» cronbach alpha

Reliability Statistics
Cronbach's Cronbach's Alpha Based | N of
Alpha on Standardized Items Items
878 .883 20

b Lesils O 0F ol JW sel @l 8ylgs sl =w
)+« o cronbach alpha> > cronbach alpha « ( AV A Js

(+¢Te > AV

S 2 Y o s
5 onsall SUL abal Ll oz @ ay ¢ SUL aa e
=

(Uji Normalitas) s)guN! jlas) )
T8 O I3 L lel ] O el e
glow @\.& 3 Oy asle o (a‘}bb PECRRRPAN]
Jpad! 2 3udl JUEN) 23U OF Y ol ool sl 0S5
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Tests of Normality
Kolmogorov-
Smirnov* Shapiro-Wilk
Statisti

c Df Sig. [Statistic  |Df Sig.

AplikasiHotPotat [.101 |36 200" |.967 36 358
os
KemahiranMemb [.085 (36 200" |.971 36 454
aca

a. Lilliefors Significance Correction

*. This is a lower bound of the true significance.

Ll 3l Eld e el &

ga\.b":.ww ( Smirnov) gy (kolmogorov ) 29,58 5ksS
e Jsad) & &l UL "Hot Potatoes” zeslinll sl
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! scatter plot." 3" compare mean' o <Ll Lﬁl”- ey
sds 13) "comoere mean " < sk L > f&"\

o> L?Jz>- 98 Jlador F < 39dns " deviation of linearity F'a)

hot cﬁbjd‘ W} 4.3.h>- C‘-"""-:j Lﬁb}i J\ju\} F < 9= F

g g“b potatos
ANOVA
Sum of] Mean
Squares Df Square F Sig.
Regression|.034 1 .034 .000 .986
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The independent variable is AplikasiHotPotatos.
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12 68 90 6120 4624 8100
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14 67 88 5896 4489 7744
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Model Summary

Adjusted R(Std. Error of]

R Square [Square the Estimate

-.029 10.135
.003 .000

The independent variable 1s AplikasiHotPotatos.
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